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LYFORD CAY, BAHAMAS

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

KEY LARGO, FLORIDA

PARADISE VALLEY, ARIZONA

Littlegate
$1,975,000 US Property ID | NZKWYK
SIRbahamas.com
Lyford Cay Sotheby’s International Realty

Nick Damianos
Nick.Damianos@SIRbahamas.com +1 242.376.1841

313 West 20th Street
$14,995,000 WEB ID | 00113570
313west20streetth.com
Sotheby’s International Realty East Side Manhattan Brokerage

Olga Reindlova Neulist  |  Gina M. Kuhlenkamp
Olga.Neulist@SothebysHomes.com +1 212.606.7707

2 Hardwood Hammock Drive
$2,599,000 Property ID | S7QGJM
OceanReefClubSir.com
Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty

Patti  Furneaux
Patti@OceanReefClubSir.com +1 305.367.2027

15 East 69th Street, Unit 15A
$12,000,000 WEB ID | 00112945
SothebysHomes.com/00112945
Sotheby’s International Realty East Side Manhattan Brokerage 

Nikki Field |  Amanda Field Jordon
Nikki.Field@SothebysHomes.com +1 212.606.7669

Pumpkin Cay 40A
$3,150,000 Property ID | BR5N58
OceanReefClubSir.com
Ocean Reef Club Sotheby’s International Realty

Barbara Sibley
Barbara@OceanReefClubSir.com +1 305.367.2027

6900 East Cheney Drive
$4,200,000 Property ID | D23MKL
CheneyDrive.com
Russ Lyon Sotheby’s International Realty

Frank Aazami
Frank.Aazami@Sir.com +1 480.266.0240


